
Makuhari Messe Hall A
幕張メッセ Aホール
Makuhari Messe Hall A

SAT 24 JUL 2021

Taekwondo
テコンドー / Taekwondo

Men -58kg
男⼦58kg級 / -58 kg - hommes

Draw Sheet
トーナメント表 / Tableau d'élimination

TKWM58KG--------------------------_75 20 Report Created SAT 24 JUL 2021 22:03 Page 1/1

Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal Contest Gold Medallist

213 ETH DEMSE Solomon (13)

204 JPN SUZUKI Sergio (4) PTG 22 : 2 (2 0:00)

205 ROC ARTAMONOV Mikhail (5)

212 TUN JENDOUBI Mohamed Khalil (12) PTF 25 : 18

209 POR BRAGANCA Rui (9)

208 ESP VICENTE YUNTA Adrian (8) PTF 24 : 9

201 KOR JANG Jun (1)

216 PHI BARBOSA Kurt Bryan (16) PTG 26 : 6 (3 1:47)

215 HUN SALIM Omar (15)

202 ITA DELL'AQUILA Vito (2) PTF 26 : 13

207 AUS KHALIL Safwan (7)

210 THA SAWEKWIHAREE Ramnarong (10) PTF 23 : 7

211 ARG GUZMAN Lucas Lautaro (11)

206 IRL WOOLLEY Jack (6) PTF 22 : 19

203 IRI HADIPOUR SEIGHALANI Armin (3)

214 COL OCHOA FERNANDEZ Jefferson (14) PTF 22 : 19

ETH

TUN

PTG 32 : 9 (3 1:08)

ESP

KOR

PTF 24 : 19

ITA

THA

PTG 37 : 17 (3 1:43)

ARG

IRI

PTG 26 : 6 (3 1:16)

TUN

KOR

PTF 25 : 19

Pool A

ITA

ARG

PTF 29 : 10

Pool B

TUN

ITA

PTF 16 : 12

ITA

Repechages Bronze Medal Contests Bronze Medallists

211 ARG GUZMAN Lucas Lautaro (11)

213 ETH DEMSE Solomon (13)

205 ROC ARTAMONOV Mikhail (5) PTG 27 : 5 (3 0:05)

215 HUN SALIM Omar (15)

210 THA SAWEKWIHAREE Ramnarong (10) PTG 43 : 22 (2 0:00)

201 KOR JANG Jun (1)

ROC

PTF 15 : 10

ROC

HUN

PTF 46 : 16

KOR

Classification

11 BRAGANCA R POR

11 BARBOSA KB PHI

11 SUZUKI S JPN

11 WOOLLEY J IRL

11 OCHOA FERNANDEZ J COL

11 KHALIL S AUS

9 HADIPOUR SEIGHALA. IRI

9 VICENTE YUNTA A ESP

7 SAWEKWIHAREE R THA

7 DEMSE S ETH

5 SALIM O HUN

5 GUZMAN LL ARG

3 ARTAMONOV M ROC

3 JANG J KOR

2 JENDOUBI MK TUN

1 DELL'AQUILA V ITA

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed No. Number PTF Win by Final Score

PTG Win by Point Gap



Makuhari Messe Hall A
幕張メッセ Aホール
Makuhari Messe Hall A

SUN 25 JUL 2021

Taekwondo
テコンドー / Taekwondo

Men -68kg
男⼦68kg級 / -68 kg - hommes

Draw Sheet
トーナメント表 / Tableau d'élimination

TKWM68KG--------------------------_75 21 Report Created SUN 25 JUL 2021 22:02 Page 1/1

Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal Contest Gold Medallist

416 MLI FOFANA Seydou (16)

417 UZB RASHITOV Ulugbek (17) PTG 38 : 17 (3 0:47)

413 BIH HUSIC Nedzad (13)

404 JPN SUZUKI Ricardo (4) PTG 22 : 2 (2 0:00)

405 ESP PEREZ POLO Javier (5)

412 EGY MAHMOUD ABOW Abdelrahman Wael (12) PTF 22 : 20

409 TPE HUANG Yu-Jen (9)

408 IRI HOSSEINI Mirhashem (8) PTF 18 : 15

401 KOR LEE Daehoon (1)

UZB

GDP 2 : 0, 19 : 19 (4 0:43)

415 NZL BURNS Tom (15)

402 GBR SINDEN Bradly (2) PTG 53 : 8 (2 0:00)

407 BRA PONTES Edival (7)

410 TUR RECBER Hakan (10) PTF 25 : 18

411 DOM PIE Bernardo (11)

406 BEL ACHAB Jaouad (6) PTF 18 : 11

403 CHN ZHAO Shuai (3)

414 EOR SEDIQI Abdullah (14) PTF 22 : 20

BIH

EGY

PTF 8 : 7

IRI

UZB

PTF 34 : 22

GBR

TUR

PTG 39 : 19 (3 1:04)

DOM

CHN

PTF 13 : 8

BIH

UZB

PTF 28 : 5

Pool A

GBR

CHN

PTF 0 : 25

Pool B

UZB

GBR

PTF 34 : 29

UZB

Repechages Bronze Medal Contests Bronze Medallists

416 MLI FOFANA Seydou (16)

401 KOR LEE Daehoon (1) PTF 11 : 9

403 CHN ZHAO Shuai (3)

408 IRI HOSSEINI Mirhashem (8)

KOR

PTF 30 : 21

415 NZL BURNS Tom (15)

410 TUR RECBER Hakan (10) PTF 23 : 8

413 BIH HUSIC Nedzad (13)

KOR

PTF 17 : 15

CHN

TUR

PTF 22 : 13

TUR

Classification

12 HUANG YJ TPE

12 SUZUKI R JPN

12 PEREZ POLO J ESP

12 SEDIQI A EOR

12 PONTES E BRA

12 ACHAB J BEL

11 FOFANA S MLI

9 MAHMOUD ABOW AW EGY

9 PIE B DOM

7 BURNS T NZL

7 HOSSEINI M IRI

5 LEE D KOR

5 HUSIC N BIH

3 RECBER H TUR

3 ZHAO S CHN

2 SINDEN B GBR

1 RASHITOV U UZB

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed GDP Win by Golden Points No. Number

PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap



Makuhari Messe Hall A
幕張メッセ Aホール
Makuhari Messe Hall A

MON 26 JUL 2021

Taekwondo
テコンドー / Taekwondo

Men -80kg
男⼦80kg級 / -80 kg - hommes

Draw Sheet
トーナメント表 / Tableau d'élimination
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Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal Contest Gold Medallist

613 ITA ALESSIO Simone (13)

604 BRA MARTINS SOARES Icaro Miguel (4) RSC 22 : 3 (3 1:39)

605 EGY EISSA Seif (5)

612 AUS MARTON Jack (12) PTF 11 : 1

609 CRO KANAET Toni (9)

608 ESP MARTINEZ GARCIA Raul (8) PTF 21 : 15

601 ROC KHRAMTCOV Maksim (1)

616 BUR SAWADOGO Faysal (16) PTF 13 : 6

615 TPE LIU Wei-Ting (15)

602 AZE BEIGI HARCHEGANI Milad (2) PTF 15 : 11

607 UZB RAFALOVICH Nikita (7)

610 DOM HERNANDEZ ENCARNACION Moises (10) PTF 17 : 7

611 NOR ORDEMANN Richard Andre (11)

606 JOR ELSHARABATY Saleh (6) PTF 5 : 4

603 CIV CISSE Cheick Sallah (3)

614 MAR MAHBOUBI Achraf (14) PTF 21 : 11

ITA

EGY

PTF 6 : 5

CRO

ROC

PTG 22 : 0 (2 0:00)

AZE

UZB

PTF 12 : 1

JOR

MAR

PTF 17 : 15

EGY

ROC

PTF 13 : 1

Pool A

UZB

JOR

GDP 2 : 0, 11 : 11 (4 0:42)

Pool B

ROC

JOR

PTF 20 : 9

ROC

Repechages Bronze Medal Contests Bronze Medallists

607 UZB RAFALOVICH Nikita (7)

609 CRO KANAET Toni (9)

616 BUR SAWADOGO Faysal (16) PTG 30 : 10 (3 1:55)

611 NOR ORDEMANN Richard Andre (11)

614 MAR MAHBOUBI Achraf (14) PTF 25 : 10

605 EGY EISSA Seif (5)

CRO

PTF 24 : 18

CRO

NOR

PTF 12 : 4

EGY

Classification

11 LIU WT TPE

11 MARTINEZ GARCIA R ESP

11 HERNANDEZ ENCARNA. DOM

11 CISSE CS CIV

11 MARTINS SOARES IM BRA

11 MARTON J AUS

9 ALESSIO S ITA

9 BEIGI HARCHEGANI M AZE

7 MAHBOUBI A MAR

7 SAWADOGO F BUR

5 RAFALOVICH N UZB

5 ORDEMANN RA NOR

3 EISSA S EGY

3 KANAET T CRO

2 ELSHARABATY S JOR

1 KHRAMTCOV M ROC

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed GDP Win by Golden Points No. Number

PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap RSC Win by Referee Stops Contest



Makuhari Messe Hall A
幕張メッセ Aホール
Makuhari Messe Hall A

TUE 27 JUL 2021

Taekwondo
テコンドー / Taekwondo

Men +80kg
男⼦80kg超級 / +80 kg - hommes

Draw Sheet
トーナメント表 / Tableau d'élimination

TKWMO80KG-------------------------_75 20 Report Created TUE 27 JUL 2021 22:03 Page 1/1

Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal Contest Gold Medallist

813 CRO SAPINA Ivan (13)

804 MEX SANSORES Carlos (4) PTF 6 : 4

805 GBR CHO Mahama (5)

812 CHN SUN Hongyi (12) GDP 3 : 0, 4 : 4 (4 0:14)

809 GAB OBAME Anthony Mylann (9)

808 SLO TRAJKOVIC Ivan Konrad (8) PTG 26 : 5 (3 0:06)

801 ROC LARIN Vladislav (1)

816 TGA TAUFATOFUA Pita (16) PTG 24 : 3 (3 0:32)

815 AFG MANSOURI Farzad (15)

802 KOR IN Kyo Don (2) PTF 13 : 12

807 GER BACHMANN Alexander (7)

810 KAZ ZHAPAROV Ruslan (10) PTF 11 : 7

811 CIV GBANE Seydou (11)

806 NIG ISSOUFOU ALFAGA Abdoul Razak (6) PTF 15 : 9

803 CUB ALBA CASTILLO Rafael Yunier (3)

814 MKD GEORGIEVSKI Dejan (14) PTF 11 : 8

CRO

CHN

PTF 8 : 6

SLO

ROC

PTF 16 : 3

KOR

KAZ

PTF 10 : 2

CIV

MKD

PTF 9 : 4

CHN

ROC

PTF 30 : 3

Pool A

KOR

MKD

PTF 12 : 6

Pool B

ROC

MKD

PTF 15 : 9

ROC

Repechages Bronze Medal Contests Bronze Medallists

802 KOR IN Kyo Don (2)

808 SLO TRAJKOVIC Ivan Konrad (8)

816 TGA TAUFATOFUA Pita (16) PTG 22 : 1 (2 0:00)

803 CUB ALBA CASTILLO Rafael Yunier (3)

811 CIV GBANE Seydou (11) PTF 8 : 2

812 CHN SUN Hongyi (12)

SLO

PTF 5 : 4

KOR

CUB

PTF 5 : 4

CUB

Classification

11 ISSOUFOU ALFAGA AR NIG

11 SANSORES C MEX

11 BACHMANN A GER

11 CHO M GBR

11 OBAME AM GAB

11 MANSOURI F AFG

9 ZHAPAROV R KAZ

9 SAPINA I CRO

7 TAUFATOFUA P TGA

7 GBANE S CIV

5 TRAJKOVIC IK SLO

5 SUN H CHN

3 IN KD KOR

3 ALBA CASTILLO RY CUB

2 GEORGIEVSKI D MKD

1 LARIN V ROC

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed GDP Win by Golden Points No. Number

PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap



Makuhari Messe Hall A
幕張メッセ Aホール
Makuhari Messe Hall A

SAT 24 JUL 2021

Taekwondo
テコンドー / Taekwondo
Women -49kg

⼥⼦49kg級 / -49 kg - femmes

Draw Sheet
トーナメント表 / Tableau d'élimination
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Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal Contest Gold Medallist

116 ISR SEMBERG Abishag (16)

117 PUR STAMBAUGH Victoria (17) PTG 22 : 2 (3 0:49)

113 TPE SU Po-Ya (13)

104 JPN YAMADA Miyu (4) PTF 10 : 9

105 KOR SIM Jaeyoung (5)

112 MAR EL BOUCHTI Oumaima (12) PTF 19 : 10

109 CAN YONG Yvette (9)

108 VIE TRUONG Thi Kim Tuyen (8) PTF 19 : 5

101 THA WONGPATTANAKIT Panipak (1)

ISR

PTG 29 : 5 (2 0:00)

115 ESP CEREZO IGLESIAS Adriana (15)

102 SRB BOGDANOVIC Tijana (2) PTF 12 : 4

107 CHN WU Jingyu (7)

110 EOR Dina POURYOUNES LANGEROUDI (10) PTG 24 : 3 (2 0:00)

111 COL RAMIREZ VARGAS Andrea (11)

106 CRO TOMIC Kristina (6) PTG 25 : 5 (3 1:30)

103 TUR YILDIRIM Rukiye (3)

114 EGY ABDELSALAM Nour (14) PTF 21 : 20

JPN

KOR

PTF 16 : 7

VIE

THA

PTF 20 : 11

ESP

CHN

PTG 33 : 2 (2 0:00)

COL

TUR

PTF 31 : 30

JPN

THA

PTF 34 : 12

Pool A

ESP

TUR

PTF 39 : 19

Pool B

THA

ESP

PTF 11 : 10

THA

Repechages Bronze Medal Contests Bronze Medallists

103 TUR YILDIRIM Rukiye (3)

108 VIE TRUONG Thi Kim Tuyen (8)

116 ISR SEMBERG Abishag (16) PTG 22 : 1 (3 0:50)

102 SRB BOGDANOVIC Tijana (2)

107 CHN WU Jingyu (7) PTF 12 : 9

104 JPN YAMADA Miyu (4)

ISR

PTF 27 : 22

ISR

SRB

PTF 20 : 6

SRB

Classification

17 STAMBAUGH V PUR

11 SU PY TPE

11 EL BOUCHTI O MAR

11 POURYOUNES D EOR

11 ABDELSALAM N EGY

11 TOMIC K CRO

11 YONG Y CAN

9 SIM J KOR

9 RAMIREZ VARGAS A COL

7 TRUONG TKT VIE

7 WU J CHN

5 YILDIRIM R TUR

5 YAMADA M JPN

3 BOGDANOVIC T SRB

3 SEMBERG A ISR

2 CEREZO IGLESIAS A ESP

1 WONGPATTANAKIT P THA

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed No. Number PTF Win by Final Score

PTG Win by Point Gap



Makuhari Messe Hall A
幕張メッセ Aホール
Makuhari Messe Hall A

SUN 25 JUL 2021

Taekwondo
テコンドー / Taekwondo
Women -57kg

⼥⼦57kg級 / -57 kg - femmes

Draw Sheet
トーナメント表 / Tableau d'élimination

TKWW57KG--------------------------_75 22 Report Created SUN 25 JUL 2021 21:46 Page 1/1

Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal Contest Gold Medallist

316 EOR ALIZADEH ZENOORIN (16)

317 IRI KIYANI CHANDEH Nahid (17) PTF 18 : 9

313 NIG BEN YESSOUF Tekiath (13)

304 JPN HAMADA Mayu (4) PTF 11 : 6

305 ROC MININA Tatiana (5)

312 GRE TZELI Fani (12) PTF 15 : 7

309 POL ADAMKIEWICZ Patrycja (9)

308 CHN ZHOU Lijun (8) PTF 31 : 17

301 GBR JONES Jade (1)

EOR

PTF 16 : 12

315 CRC LINDO ALVAREZ Nishi Lee (15)

302 TUR ILGUN Hatice Kubra (2) PTF 16 : 5

307 USA ZOLOTIC Anastasija (7)

310 MAR LAARAJ Nada (10) PTF 11 : 4

311 TPE LO Chia-Ling (11)

306 KOR LEE Ahreum (6) GDP 2 : 0, 18 : 18 (4 0:45)

303 CAN PARK Skylar (3)

314 AUS HYMER Stacey (14) PTF 25 : 15

NIG

ROC

PTF 15 : 10

CHN

EOR

PTF 9 : 8

TUR

USA

PTF 17 : 9

TPE

CAN

PTF 18 : 7

ROC

EOR

PTF 10 : 3

Pool A

USA

TPE

PTF 28 : 5

Pool B

ROC

USA

PTF 25 : 17

USA

Repechages Bronze Medal Contests Bronze Medallists

311 TPE LO Chia-Ling (11)

313 NIG BEN YESSOUF Tekiath (13)

312 GRE TZELI Fani (12) GDP 2 : 0, 0 : 0 (4 0:53)

310 MAR LAARAJ Nada (10)

302 TUR ILGUN Hatice Kubra (2) PTF 6 : 0

316 EOR ALIZADEH ZENOORIN Kimia (16)

NIG

PTF 10 : 6

TPE

TUR

PTF 8 : 6

TUR

Classification

17 KIYANI CHANDEH N IRI

11 ADAMKIEWICZ P POL

11 LEE A KOR

11 HAMADA M JPN

11 JONES J GBR

11 LINDO ALVAREZ NL CRC

11 HYMER S AUS

9 ZHOU L CHN

9 PARK S CAN

7 LAARAJ N MAR

7 TZELI F GRE

5 BEN YESSOUF T NIG

5 ALIZADEH ZENOORIN EOR

3 ILGUN HK TUR

3 LO CL TPE

2 MININA T ROC

1 ZOLOTIC A USA

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed GDP Win by Golden Points No. Number

PTF Win by Final Score



Makuhari Messe Hall A
幕張メッセ Aホール
Makuhari Messe Hall A

MON 26 JUL 2021

Taekwondo
テコンドー / Taekwondo
Women -67kg

⼥⼦67kg級 / -67 kg - femmes

Draw Sheet
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Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal Contest Gold Medallist

513 NGR ANYANACHO Elizabeth Oluchi (13)

504 TUR TATAR Nur (4) PTF 12 : 7

505 USA McPHERSON Paige (5)

512 AZE AZIZOVA Farida (12) PTF 8 : 5

509 BRA TITONELI Milena (9)

508 JOR AL-SADEQ Julyana (8) SUP 9 : 9

501 CRO JELIC Matea (1)

516 HAI LEE Lauren (16) PTG 22 : 2 (3 1:50)

515 COD KATOKA Naomie (15)

502 CIV GBAGBI Ruth (2) WDQ

DSQ

507 CHN ZHANG Mengyu (7)

510 UZB TURSUNKULOVA Nigora (10) GDP 3 : 0, 9 : 9 (4 0:09)

511 EGY WAHBA Hedaya (11)

506 FRA WIET HENIN Magda (6) PTF 11 : 10

503 GBR WILLIAMS Lauren (3)

514 TGA PASEKA Malia (14) RSC 11 : 0 (1 1:09)

TUR

USA

GDP 2 : 0, 1 : 1 (4 0:17)

BRA

CRO

PTG 30 : 9 (3 0:06)

CIV

CHN

PTF 21 : 9

EGY

GBR

PTF 13 : 12

USA

CRO

PTF 15 : 4

Pool A

CIV

GBR

PTF 24 : 18

Pool B

CRO

GBR

PTF 25 : 22

CRO

Repechages Bronze Medal Contests Bronze Medallists

502 CIV GBAGBI Ruth (2)

509 BRA TITONELI Milena (9)

516 HAI LEE Lauren (16) PTG 26 : 5 (3 1:53)

514 TGA PASEKA Malia (14)

511 EGY WAHBA Hedaya (11) PUN 19 : 0 (1 0:57)

505 USA McPHERSON Paige (5)

BRA

PTF 12 : 8

CIV

EGY

PTF 17 : 6

EGY

Classification

No contestant

11 TURSUNKULOVA N UZB

11 ANYANACHO EO NGR

11 AL-SADEQ J JOR

11 WIET HENIN M FRA

11 AZIZOVA F AZE

9 TATAR N TUR

9 ZHANG M CHN

7 PASEKA M TGA

7 LEE L HAI

5 McPHERSON P USA

5 TITONELI M BRA

3 WAHBA H EGY

3 GBAGBI R CIV

2 WILLIAMS L GBR

1 JELIC M CRO

DSQ KATOKA N COD

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed DSQ Disqualified GDP Win by Golden Points

No. Number PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap

PUN Win by Referee's Punitive Declaration RSC Win by Referee Stops Contest SUP Win by Superiority

WDQ Win by Disqualification
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Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal Contest Gold Medallist

713 DOM RODRIGUEZ PEGUERO Katherine (13)

704 TUR KUS Nafia (4) GDP 2 : 0, 5 : 5 (4 0:44)

705 KOR LEE Dabin (5)

712 CIV TRAORE Aminata Charlene (12) PTF 17 : 13

709 UZB OSIPOVA Svetlana (9)

708 KAZ DENIZ Cansel (8) PTF 10 : 9

701 GBR WALKDEN Bianca (1)

715 HON AVILA RAMIREZ Keyla Paola (15)

702 CHN ZHENG Shuyin (2) PTF 20 : 1

707 MEX ACOSTA Briseida (7)

710 FRA LAURIN Althea (10) PTF 21 : 3

711 AUS STEWART Reba (11)

706 POL KOWALCZUK Aleksandra (6) PTF 7 : 2

703 SRB MANDIC Milica (3)

714 KEN OGALLO Faith (14) PTF 13 : 0

DOM

KOR

PTF 23 : 14

KAZ

PTF 17 : 7

CHN

FRA

PTF 14 : 6

POL

SRB

PTF 11 : 4

KOR

GBR

PTF 25 : 24

Pool A

FRA

SRB

PTF 7 : 5

Pool B

KOR

SRB

PTF 10 : 7

SRB

Repechages Bronze Medal Contests Bronze Medallists

710 FRA LAURIN Althea (10)

713 DOM RODRIGUEZ PEGUERO Katherine (13)

712 CIV TRAORE Aminata Charlene (12) PTF 11 : 9

714 KEN OGALLO Faith (14)

706 POL KOWALCZUK Aleksandra (6) PTF 15 : 7

701 GBR WALKDEN Bianca (1)

CIV

RSC 17 : 8 (3 0:02)

FRA

POL

PTF 7 : 3

GBR

Classification

11 OSIPOVA S UZB

11 KUS N TUR

11 ACOSTA B MEX

11 AVILA RAMIREZ KP HON

11 STEWART R AUS

9 DENIZ C KAZ

9 ZHENG S CHN

7 OGALLO F KEN

7 RODRIGUEZ PEGUERO DOM

5 KOWALCZUK A POL

5 TRAORE AC CIV

3 WALKDEN B GBR

3 LAURIN A FRA

2 LEE D KOR

1 MANDIC M SRB

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed GDP Win by Golden Points No. Number

PTF Win by Final Score RSC Win by Referee Stops Contest


